AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Meaningful Use Workgroup
Tuesday, April 9, 2013, 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m./Eastern Time

10:00 p.m.

10:05 p.m.

10:10 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:55a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda

— Paul Tang, Chair

— George Hripcsak, Co-Chair

Review of Deeming and Consolidation Discussion with the HITPC
Review of Clinical Documentation Discussion with the HITPC
Meaningful Use Workgroup Workplan

Consolidation Workgroup Follow-up Items

RFC Review

Public Comment

Adjourn



