AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Meaningful Use Workgroup
Tuesday, April 9, 2013, 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m./Eastern Time

10:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call – MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator
10:05 p.m.	Review of Agenda – Paul Tang, Chair
	- George Hripcsak, Co-Chair
10:10 a.m.	Review of Deeming and Consolidation Discussion with the HITPC
11:00 a.m.	Review of Clinical Documentation Discussion with the HITPC
11:20 a.m.	Meaningful Use Workgroup Workplan
11:30 a.m.	Consolidation Workgroup Follow-up Items
11:40 a.m.	RFC Review
11:55 a.m.	Public Comment
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn